Cat. No Description Articles
163
ReRefrigerator, Cold Lab Chamber, DAIHAN-brand��
■■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number,
Certificate, Delivery-information, and Traceable Data Base System
■■ Highest Temperature Uniformity by Forced Air Circulation
■■ CFC-Free (R-404A) Refrigeration System
■■ Patented Jog-Shuttle Control System

DAIHAN-brand�� Digital Cold Lab Chamber/Refrigerator, “WCC”, 0℃~10℃, 255- & 1176- Lit.
with Wire Shelves, Digital Fuzzy Control, Highest Temp.Uniformity, CFC-Free(R-404A) Refrigeration, Automatic Defrost System
Ordering Information
with 1×Outer Door, 3×Shelves, 255 Lit., “WCC-250”
DH.WCC00250  Cold Lab Chamber/Refrigerator, 230V, “WCC-250”
DH.WCC20250  Cold Lab Chamber/Refrigerator, 120V, “WCC-250”
with 2×Outer Door, 6×Shelves, 1176 Lit., “WCC-1000”
DH.WCC01000  Cold Lab Chamber/Refrigerator, 230V, “WCC-1000”
DH.WCC21000  Cold Lab Chamber/Refrigerator, 120V, “WCC-1000”
Spare Wire Shelf, Teflon Coated steel
DH.WCC10250 (1) Wire Shelf, w470 × d480mm, “CCS250”, for “WCC-250”
DH.WCC11000 (1) Wire Shelf, w580 × d620mm, “CCS1000”, for “WCC-1000”
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WCC30250 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “CCV250”,   for “WCC-250”
DH.WCC31000 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “CCV1000”, for “WCC-1000”
Specification
Digital Cold Lab Chamber / Refrigerator
with 2××Outer Door, 1176 Lit. “WCC-1000”
** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..